STATE OF INDIANA

DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

2014 LOIT DISTRIBUTIONS - COUNTY OPTION INCOME TAX (COIT) (IC 6-3.5-6)

TIPPECANOE COUNTY

Unit

State Budget Agency COIT Amount:
Distributive Shares Amount:

Homestead Credit Amount:

Unit Name

0000
0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0109
0302
0534
0890
0891
0957
0964
0009
0221

$20,017,064.29
$18,498,141.87
$1,518,922.42

Allocation Amount
(IC 6-3.5-6-1.1)
(formerly Adjusted Abstract Levy)

TIPPECANOE COUNTY
FAIRFIELD TOWNSHIP
JACKSON TOWNSHIP
LAURAMIE TOWNSHIP
PERRY TOWNSHIP
RANDOLPH TOWNSHIP
SHEFFIELD TOWNSHIP
SHELBY TOWNSHIP
TIPPECANOE TOWNSHIP
UNION TOWNSHIP
WABASH TOWNSHIP
WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP
WAYNE TOWNSHIP

WEA TOWNSHIP
LAFAYETTE CIVIL CITY
WEST LAFAYETTE CIVIL CITY
OTTERBEIN CIVIL TOWN
BATTLE GROUND CIVIL TOWN
CLARKS HILL CIVIL TOWN
DAYTON CIVIL TOWN
SHADELAND CIVIL TOWN
OTTERBEIN PUBLIC LIBRARY
WEST LAFAYETTE PUBLIC LIBRARY

44,991,901.67
551,192.39
57,157.18
129,078.63
120,674.52
94,212.51
95,213.94
63,049.06
227,382.72
45,099.47
377,286.65
231,415.67
75,386.66
468,576.54
34,192,352.21
10,559,174.54
143,515.79
287,385.29
86,769.00
215,149.15
328,570.49
26,162.14
1,885,823.44

2014 Certified Shares
(IC 6-3.5-6-18(e)(1))

$8,088,467.03
$99,091.20
$10,275.49
$23,205.25
$21,694.39
$16,937.15
$17,117.19
$11,334.71
$40,877.97
$8,107.81
$67,827.11
$41,603.00
$13,552.72
$84,238.85
$6,146,966.53
$1,898,286.85
$25,800.70
$51,665.00
$15,598.99
$38,678.67
$59,069.11
$4,703.33
$339,025.92

* This report does not incorporate COIT distributions per special legislation; COIT for Property Tax Replacement/Levy Freeze (IC 6-3.5-6-30); COIT for Property Tax Relief (IC 6-3.5-6-32); or COIT for Public Safety

Funding (IC 6-3.5-6-31).

10/9/2013



STATE OF INDIANA
DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE
2014 LOIT DISTRIBUTIONS - COUNTY OPTION INCOME TAX (COIT) (IC 6-3.5-6)
TIPPECANOE COUNTY

State Budget Agency COIT Amount:  $20,017,064.29
Distributive Shares Amount:  $18,498,141.87
Homestead Credit Amount: $1,518,922.42

Allocation Amount
(IC6-3.5-6-1.1)

Unit Unit Name (formerly Adjusted Abstract Levy)
0280 TIPPECANOE COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY 4,886,362.56
0330 TIPPECANOE COUNTY SOLID WASTE MGMT DIST 0.00
0868 GREATER LAFAYETTE PUBLIC TRANSPORTATION 2,756,573.12
0040 BATTLE GROUND CONSERVANCY DISTRICT 0.00
0041 LITTLE WEA CONSERVANCY DISTRICT 0.00
COUNTY TOTAL 102,895,465.34

2014 Certified Shares
(IC 6-3.5-6-18(e)(1))
$878,451.03

$0.00
$495,565.87
$0.00
$0.00

$18,498,141.87

* This report does not incorporate COIT distributions per special legislation; COIT for Property Tax Replacement/Levy Freeze (IC 6-3.5-6-30); COIT for Property Tax Relief (IC 6-3.5-6-32); or COIT for Public Safety

Funding (IC 6-3.5-6-31).

10/9/2013
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